 0
Infrared Multi-Touch Screen
ETSBIN Series
Technical Specification
Customer Approved                  Manufacturer
采购部
PURCHING
品管部

3 Mechanical Dimension
 3
4 Ordering information
ETSBINxxxD00Uxx-01
    Version     01 – V1.0
                               Touch Points 02 – 2 points
04 – 4 points
06 – 6 points
                               Glass    00 – No glass
                               Size  320 – 32 inch, 16:9
      370 – 37 inch, 16:9
      400 – 40 inch, 16:9
      420 – 42 inch, 16:9
      460 – 46 inch, 16:9
      470 – 47 inch, 16:9
      520 – 52 inch, 16:9
      550 – 55 inch, 16:9
      650 – 65 inch, 16:9
      700 – 70 inch, 16:9
      820 – 82 inch, 16:9
Part Number Description Version
ETSBIN320D00U02-01 32”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN370D00U02-01  37”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB  V1.0
ETSBIN400D00U02-01 40”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN420D00U02-01 42”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN460D00U02-01 46”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN470D00U02-01 47”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN520D00U02-01 52”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN550D00U02-01 55”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN650D00U02-01 65”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN700D00U02-01 70”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN820D00U02-01 82”, 16:9, 2 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
Part Number Description Version
ETSBIN320D00U04-01 32”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN370D00U04-01  37”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB  V1.0
ETSBIN400D00U04-01 40”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN420D00U04-01 42”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN460D00U04-01 46”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN470D00U04-01 47”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN520D00U04-01 52”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN550D00U04-01 55”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN650D00U04-01 65”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN700D00U04-01 70”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN820D00U04-01 82”, 16:9, 4 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
 4
Part Number Description Version
ETSBIN320D00U06-01 32”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN370D00U06-01  37”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB  V1.0
ETSBIN400D00U06-01 40”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN420D00U06-01 42”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN460D00U06-01 46”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN470D00U06-01 47”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN520D00U06-01 52”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN550D00U06-01 55”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN650D00U06-01 65”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN700D00U06-01 70”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
ETSBIN820D00U06-01 82”, 16:9, 6 points Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
5 Power Consumption
Part Number Power Consumption  Max Current
ETSBIN320D00Uxx-01 1.75W 350mA
ETSBIN370D00Uxx-01 1.85W 370mA